.
IMPACT SOCKETS 1" DRIVE METRIC BY M7
1" Drive 6pt Impact Socket Metric
SKU Option Part # Price
87432659 Size: 36mm M7-MA811M36 $34.4
87432660 Size: 38mm M7-MA811M38 $35.4
8731256 Size: 46mm M7-MA811M46 $58.5
87432087 Size: 57mm M7-MA811M57 $87.2
8731121 Size: 80mm M7-MA811M80 $225.5
Model
Type Impact Socket
SKU 87432659
Part Number M7-MA811M36